at the Melbreakr%



TASTING CODE Dry1

WHITE WINES 125ml

Villa Trendi - Pinot Grigio 3.65
This wine is made entirely from Pinot Grigio grapes.

Dry, crisp and refreshing, with good depth and concentration.
Venezzi, Italy (1)

Wide River - Viognier 3.65

This wine has lovely rich stone fruit notes on the nose that follow
through to the smooth palate revealing notes of apricot and lemons.
South Africa (2)

Pique and Mixe - Picpoul Terret 4.65

Dry, crisp and vibrant, this fun take on Picpoul de Pinet
offers bright flavours of grapefruit and lemon.

A great aperitif or perfect with seafood.

France (1)

Paparuda - Sauvignon Blanc 3.95

Racy passion fruit, tangerine and gooseberry flavours are graceful
and elegant, with a lovely, alive mouth feel and a medium body.
Transylvania, Romania (2)

Le Grand Noir - Chardonnay 3.95

Thisis a fresh pine appley wine with a subtle hint of oak and a touch
of mango and ginger. Super food friendly but great by itself too.
Languedoc, France (3)

Topuku - Sauvignon Blanc 4.80

Gooseberry, tropical fruits, dried herbs and citrus flavours with hints
of stone fruits and yellow flowers. Crisp acidity and herbal notes.

New Zealand (3)

5 Off-Dry

175ml

5.00

5.00

6.75

5.75

5.75

6.00

250ml

6.95

6.95

8.85

7.25

7.25

8.95

75cl

19.95

19.95

2495

21.95

21.95

25.95

Please ask at the bar for ABV’s

RED WINES 125ml

10.

11.

12.

Light Body A < E Full Body

Rioja Vega Crianza - Tempranillo 4.40
Soft and fruity with delicious cherry/berry fruit

balanced with a hint of spice and a long finish.

Rioja, Spain (C)

Gran Rosso - Negroamaro Primitivo 4.40

Intense, full and complex with dark chocolate
and black cherry character.
Salento, Italy (D)

Uvas Del Sol - Malbec Reserva 4.65

This classic Malbec is dark violet with blue hues.
On the nose it has reminiscent of ripe red and black fruits.
Andean foothills, Argentina (D)

Aldridge Estate - Shiraz Cabernet 3.95

Arich and spicy red from South East Australia with good depth
of colour and generous fruit character.
South East Australia (C)

La Lejania Reserve - Merlot 3.65

Rich, but an easy drinking fruity red. Good with roasts and steaks.
Maule Valley, Chile (C)

Dancing Flame - Pinot Noir 4.80

Fresh and elegant with notes of ripe, juicy, red fruit.
Leyda Valley, Chile (C)

175ml

6.00

6.00

6.75

5.75

5.00

6.00

250ml

8.10

8.10

8.85

7.25

6.95

8.95

75cl

23.95

23.95

24.95

21.95

19.95

25.95

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.



ROSE WINES 125ml 175ml  250ml 75¢l DRAUGHT BEERS, ALES AND CIDER

13. Amanti - Pinot GI‘igiO Rose 410 6.00 7.85 22.95 Estrella Dam £5.75
A crisp rose wine reminiscent of strawberry fruit flavours. Prerium Spanish lager

Lombardy, Italy (2)

14. Tracker Jack - White Zinfandel 3.65 5.00 6.95 19.95 Kirin Ichiban £5.25

Juicy yet elegant, soft and creamy, medium-bodied in style. Premium Japanese Lager

California, USA (5)

Shipyard - India Pale Ale £5.00
15. Whispering Angel Cote de Provence Rose 5.65 8.00 10.60 30.95 Py
Delicate with notes of grapefruit redcurrant and peach. Wainwright - Golden Ale £4.75
France (2) Kingston Press £4.50
BUBBLES 75cl Guinness £5.25
16. Gratien & Mayer Cuvee Flamme Cremant 30.00 Guest Ale £4.75
Fresh citrus and apple flavours alongside fine bubbles.
France (1) BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER
17. Exton Park Brut Reserve Rose 60.00
Delicate & dry. White peach, red berries & a floral finish. Brewdog Punk IPA £3.95
England (2)
Brewdog Vagabond Gluten Free Beer £3.95
18. Jean Pierre Marniquet Carte D’or Champagne 46.00
Classic, elegant champagne. Delicate and dry with a crisp flavour and fresh lemony aroma. Damm Lemon £3.95
E , F 1
pernay, France (1) Daura Damm Gluten Free £3.95
19. Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 66.00 - b £3.05
White fruits followed by toasted brioche and vanilla, with a streak of minerality and racy acidity. ree bamm )
France (1) Corona £3.95
20. Prosecco Botter 25.00 Bluebird Bitter £5.45
An attractive biscuity nose, leading onto a bright fruity palate with hints of pears and melon.
Italy (2) Loweswater Gold £5.45
21. Tiamo Prosecco Single Serve (200ml) 6.50 Rekorderlig £4.45
Well balanced, light bodied and harmonious on the palate. . .
| Birra Moretti £3.95
taly (2)

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.



BLENDED SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKY

Grouse
Haig Club

Jameson

BRANDY

Courvoisier

Remy Martin

RUM

Bacardi
Havana Club

Morgan’s Spiced Rum

SPIRITS

Archers — Peach Schnapps, Southern Comfort,

Pimm'’s No 1 Cup, Martini — Extra Dry
Jack Daniels

LIQUEURS

Midori — melon liqueur
Baileys, Tia Maria, Disaronno

Grand Marnier

SHERRY AND PORT

Croft Original, Harvey’s Bristol Cream, Cockburn’s Ruby Port

Grahams Tawny Port

£3.50
£4.75
£4.75

£4.50
£5.95

£3.75
£3.95
£3.75

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.95

£3.95
£4.95

VODKA
Smirnoff £3.50
Standing Stones — locally distilled £4.75
Lakes Distillery — locally distilled £4.50
Grey Goose £4.95
Speciality: Toffee £3.95
MALT WHISKY
Jura £4.50
Lagavulin £5.50
Laphroig £5.50
Monkey Shoulder £4.50
Talisker £5.50
The Lakes Distillery Single Malt — locally distilled £6.25
Please ask a member of staff for our Gin and Cocktail Menu
BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS
Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers £2.50
Coca Cola and Diet Coke £3.50
Still and Sparkling Water from £2.50
Appletiser £3.50
J20 £3.25
DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS
Pepsi Max, Tango, Lemonade and Soda Water from 0.75

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.



grapevine ] {]

share our passion for werze. www.grapevinewine.co.uk



