The observatory at the Melbreak

WI	HITE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	75cl
1.	Villa Trendi - Pinot Grigio This wine is made entirely from Pinot Grigio grapes. Dry, crisp and refreshing, with good depth and concentration. Venezzi, Italy (1)	3.65	5.00	6.95	19.95
2.	Wide River - Viognier This wine has lovely rich stone fruit notes on the nose that follow through to the smooth palate revealing notes of apricot and ler South Africa (2)		5.00	6.95	19.95
3.	Pique and Mixe - Picpoul Terret Dry, crisp and vibrant, this fun take on Picpoul de Pinet offers bright flavours of grapefruit and lemon. A great aperitif or perfect with seafood. France (1)	4.65	6.75	8.85	24.95
4.	Paparuda - Sauvignon Blanc Racy passion fruit, tangerine and gooseberry flavours are grace and elegant, with a lovely, alive mouth feel and a medium body. Transylvania, Romania (2)		5.75	7.25	21.95
5.	Le Grand Noir - Chardonnay This is a fresh pine appley wine with a subtle hint of oak and a to of mango and ginger. Super food friendly but great by itself too Languedoc, France (3)		5.75	7.25	21.95
6.	Topuku - Sauvignon Blanc Gooseberry, tropical fruits, dried herbs and citrus flavours with hof stone fruits and yellow flowers. Crisp acidity and herbal notes New Zealand (3)		6.00	8.95	25.95

REI) WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	75cl
7.	Rioja Vega Crianza - Tempranillo Soft and fruity with delicious cherry/berry fruit balanced with a hint of spice and a long finish. Rioja, Spain (C)	4.40	6.00	8.10	23.95
8.	Gran Rosso - Negroamaro Primitivo Intense, full and complex with dark chocolate and black cherry character. Salento, Italy (D)	4.40	6.00	8.10	23.95
9.	Uvas Del Sol - Malbec Reserva This classic Malbec is dark violet with blue hues. On the nose it has reminiscent of ripe red and black fruits. Andean foothills, Argentina (D)	4.65	6.75	8.85	24.95
10.	Aldridge Estate - Shiraz Cabernet A rich and spicy red from South East Australia with good depth of colour and generous fruit character. South East Australia (C)	3.95	5.75	7.25	21.95
11.	La Lejania Reserve - Merlot Rich, but an easy drinking fruity red. Good with roasts and steak Maule Valley, Chile (C)	3.65	5.00	6.95	19.95
12.	Dancing Flame - Pinot Noir Fresh and elegant with notes of ripe, juicy, red fruit. Leyda Valley, Chile (C)	4.80	6.00	8.95	25.95

Light Body A ← ► E Full Body

Please ask at the bar for ABV's

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.

ROS	SE WINES	125ml	175ml	250ml	75cl
13.	Amanti - Pinot Grigio Rose A crisp rose wine reminiscent of strawberry fruit flavours. Lombardy, Italy (2)	4.10	6.00	7.85	22.95
14.	Tracker Jack - White Zinfandel Juicy yet elegant, soft and creamy, medium-bodied in style. California, USA (5)	3.65	5.00	6.95	19.95
15.	Whispering Angel Cote de Provence Rose Delicate with notes of grapefruit redcurrant and peach. France (2)	5.65	8.00	10.60	30.95
BUI	BBLES				75cl
16.	Gratien & Mayer Cuvee Flamme Cremant Fresh citrus and apple flavours alongside fine bubbles. France (1)				30.00
17.	Exton Park Brut Reserve Rose Delicate & dry. White peach, red berries & a floral finish. England (2)				60.00
18.	Jean Pierre Marniquet Carte D'or Champagne Classic, elegant champagne. Delicate and dry with a crisp flavour and fresh lemony aroma. Epernay, France (1)			46.00	
19.	Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label White fruits followed by toasted brioche and vanilla, with a streak of minerality and racy acidity. France (1)			66.00	
20.	Prosecco Botter An attractive biscuity nose, leading onto a bright fruity palate v Italy (2)	vith hints o	f pears and r	melon.	25.00
21.	Tiamo Prosecco Single Serve (200ml) Well balanced, light bodied and harmonious on the palate. Italy (2)				6.50

DDALICHT REEDC ALECAND CIDED

Bluebird Bitter

Rekorderlig

Birra Moretti

Loweswater Gold

DRAUGHT BEERS, ALES AND CIDER	
Estrella Dam Premium Spanish lager	£5.75
Kirin Ichiban Premium Japanese Lager	£5.25
Shipyard - India Pale Ale	£5.00
Wainwright - Golden Ale	£4.75
Kingston Press	£4.50
Guinness	£5.25
Guest Ale	£4.75
BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER	
Brewdog Punk IPA	£3.95
Brewdog Vagabond Gluten Free Beer	£3.95
Damm Lemon	£3.95
Daura Damm Gluten Free	£3.95
Free Damm	£3.95
Corona	£3.95

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.

£5.45

£5.45

£4.45

£3.95

DEENDED SCOTCIT & INISIT WITHSINI	
Grouse	£3.50
Haig Club	£4.75
Jameson	£4.75
BRANDY	
Courvoisier	£4.50
Remy Martin	£5.95
RUM	
Bacardi	£3.75
Havana Club	£3.95
Morgan's Spiced Rum	£3.75
SPIRITS	
Archers – Peach Schnapps, Southern Comfort,	£3.95
Pimm's No 1 Cup, Martini – Extra Dry	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.95
LIQUEURS	
Midori – melon liqueur	£3.95
Baileys, Tia Maria, Disaronno	£4.25
Grand Marnier	£4.95
SHERRY AND PORT	
Croft Original, Harvey's Bristol Cream, Cockburn's Ruby Port	£3.95
Grahams Tawny Port	£4.95

VODKA

Monkey Shoulder

Talisker

£3.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.95
£3.95
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50

Please ask a member of staff for our Gin and Cocktail Menu

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

The Lakes Distillery Single Malt – locally distilled

Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers	£2.50
Coca Cola and Diet Coke	£3.50
Still and Sparkling Water	from £2.50
Appletiser	£3.50
J20	£3.25

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

Pepsi Max, Tango, Lemonade and Soda Water from 0.75

Products and prices correct at time of printing but may be subject to change.

£4.50

£5.50

£6.25

